ROLINE Cat.6A (Class EA) 10" Patch Panel, 12 Ports,
STP, grey

Product No. 26.11.0316 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 26.11.0316

EAN (single piece) 7630049620117

* For smaller Network Installations 10"-Patch Panels are used

* This ROLINE 10"-Patchpanel offers 12 Ports

* Shielded version, Metal-Casing

* The Panel complies to the Standard of Cat. 6A / Class EA

* The cable connection on the back is implemented via LSA plus technology with colour
coding in accordance with standard

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Connection technology TP
Product type Patchpanel Cat.6A / Class EA
Colour grey

Shield type Screened

Transfer quality Cat6A / Class EA

Cabinet system 10"-Technique

Quantity of ports 12

Assembly cable Krone LSAplus

connection

Assignment EIA/TIA 568A & 568B



Modular assembly
Material (casing)
Shield contacts
separate strain relief
Connection direction
Dimensions (HxWxD)
Height units

Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single

piece)

no
metal

Yes

yes

Straight

44 x 254 (220) x 109 mm
1U

44 mm

254 mm

140 mm

786.2 g

60 mm

170 mm

300 mm

1 kg



