## ROLINE Cat.6A (Class EA) 10" Patch Panel, 12 Ports, STP, grey

**Product No.** 26.11.0316

ROLINE

**Manufacturer No.** 26.11.0316

**EAN (single piece)** 7630049620117





Manufacturer





- For smaller Network Installations 10"-Patch Panels are used
- This ROLINE 10"-Patchpanel offers 12 Ports
- Shielded version, Metal-Casing
- The Panel complies to the Standard of Cat. 6A / Class EA
- The cable connection on the back is implemented via LSA plus technology with colour coding in accordance with standard

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	ROLINE	
Product group	Connection technology TP	
Product type	Patchpanel Cat.6A / Class EA	
Colour	grey	
Shield type	Screened	
Transfer quality	Cat6A / Class EA	
Cabinet system	10"-Technique	
Quantity of ports	12	
Assembly cable connection	Krone LSAplus	
Assignment	EIA/TIA 568A & 568B	

Modular assembly	no
Material (casing)	metal
Shield contacts	Yes
separate strain relief	yes
Connection direction	Straight
Dimensions (HxWxD)	44 x 254 (220) x 109 mm
Height units	1 U
Height	44 mm
Width	254 mm
Depth	140 mm
Weight	786.2 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	60 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	170 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	300 mm
Package weight (single piece)	1 kg